| IFRESH PERMIT)
\Date of Approvat - 08-Oc1-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

: RS E
. RTO,MUNGER RTA o i&;ﬁg‘.ﬁ S
S §E L FORM P.SL.S. BAe Y

‘ F!L\"Aof"o*’ﬁ [See Rule 73 (7)(1)] e ‘-’)‘}lﬁ At
LR thidham it Y=t R
| e PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) T Sreife
T et PART-A [Qf s Loasd

BR2025-SC-2959A

1. Permit No

2. Name Of The Permit Holder RUPAM KUMARI —

3. Name of Father/Husband AMARJEET KUMAR

4. Address WARD NO-04 PAHSARA BABHANGAMA NAWKOTHI, Bihar
Begusarai-851127

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BRO9PA9543

(ii) Make/Model VE COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LTD/EICHER PRO 3010L BUS
455 BSVI

(iii) Chassis Number MC2P3LRTORJ551816

E426CCRJ496330

(iv) Engine Number
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus

(vi) Registration Date 06-Nov-2024

(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service
(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle is AXIS BANKLTD

under Hire Purchase aggrement

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 45
0

(ii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

‘
{ Route I‘ Route ) Route |
Code Flag Erom Ta Via . Length ,
(In KM)
BHAGaLPul BHAGALPUR DIPO ,BHAGALPUR ZERO MIEE ,
3225 SRR Ay BEGUSARA| NAUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE ,THANA VIHAPUR 57
STATION | ;NARAYANPUR ,PASRAAHAA ,MAHESHAKHUT ,
MANSI| ,KHAGARIA,BALIYA

Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity
Number of daily single trips allowed

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit..................cceevvaveennnnn....
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

From: 08-0€t-2025 " To: 07-Oct-2030

occasions
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on €ach rOUtE..........cvviiiiiiiiieiii et eeeereiies

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares..................i i
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

SPECIIEA. ...t e e,
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions specified
in P.C0.S Permit No. /
~ \'0-""
<
Q n
YT HTHiE, ranspori Copumissions.

~ StatdIR84ioRER TAIHRPL ANy,

A T T
Date: 09-Oct-2025 _%@i{w' ‘_LTH I MDONGER RYABHE
TN | |

W | 1!

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



”

PERMIT NO. BR2025-5C-2959A VEHICLE NO. BROSPA9543 |

ROUTETIMETABLEDETAL . ———— ‘
i [ Arrival Time Departure Time Halt
Route Code Stoppage Journey Day (HH:MM) (HH:MM) [P ——
BHAGALPUR RELWAY| A 03:20:00 true
3225 STATION 1 00:00:00 N ) i
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 03:30:00 03:30:00
_— BHAGALPII-JER ZERO MI ) 03:40:00 03:45:00 true
o NAUGACHHIYAA ZER i 04:10:00 04:14:00 true
O MILE =
3225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 04:30:00 04:33:00 —
| 3225 NARAYANPUR 1 04:45:00 04:48:00 e
3225 PASRAAHAA K 05:04:00 05:06:00 e
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 05:22:00 05:24:00 e
3225 ~ MANSI 1 05:39:00 05:40:00 true
3225 KHAGARIA — 1 05:55:00 1 06:08:00 e
| 3225 BALIVA — 1 06:40:00 T 06:45:00 true
— 3225 BEGUSARAI 1 07:15:00 07:35:00 L
| 3225 BALIYA 1 [ 08:10:00 08:15:00 e
| 3225 KHAGARIA 1 | 08:50:00 09:02:00 ine
3225 MANSI 1 09:14:00 , 09:18:00 true
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 09:33:00 09:48:00 il
3225 PASRAAHAA | 1 10:04:00 10:08:00 true
| 3225 NARAYANPUR | 1 10:24:00 10:28:00 true
[ 3225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 10:40:00 10:43:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER ,
:59: :02:00 true
I B 3225 O MILE 1 10:59:00 1
L 3225 Bl 1 11:26:00 11:30:00 true
| 3225 | BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 11:40:00 11:40:00 true
BHAGALPUR RELWAY
:50:00 :10:00 true
! 3225 l STATION 1 11:50:0 12:1
| 3225 | BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 12:20:00 12:20:00 true
ALPUR ZERO MI '
l 3225 I PRECAS URZ © 1 12:30:00 12:35:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
5 1 13:00:00 14
[ 3225 l eyl 13:14:00 true
| 3225 | THANAVIHAPUR 1 13:30:00 13:34:00 true
[ 3225 | NARAYANPUR 1 13:46:00 13:50:00  true
| 3225 | PASRAAHAA 1 14:06:00 14:10:00 _ tue
| 3225 | MAHESHAKHUT 1 14:26:00 14:38:00 tue
| 3225 | ~ MANSI 1 14:53:00 14:54:00 true -
[ 3225 | KHAGARIA 1 15:06:00 15:15:00 true
| 3225 | BALIYA 1 15:50:00 - 15:55:00 | true
| 3225 | BEGUSARAI 1 16:25:00 17:11:00 B true
| 3225 | BALIYA 1 17:42:00 _17:47:00 true
| 3225 | KHAGARIA 1 18:20:00 18:35:00 true
| 3225 | MANSI 1 18:45:00 18:50:00 tue
| 3225 | MAHESHAKHUT 1 19:05:00 18:10:00 tue
| 3225 | PASRAAHAA 1 19:26:00 19:30:00 true )
| 3225 | NARAYANPUR 1 19:46:00 | 19:50:00 true
| 3225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 20:02:00 B 20:05:00 tue
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER Bl —
0:21:00 20:25: .
L 3225 O MILE 1 2 0:25:00 true
BHAGALPUR ZERO MI
3225 IE 1 20:49:00 20:52:00 true
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 21:02:00 21:02:00 e
HA s -
3225 SHACALEUREETWAY / 1 21:12:00 00:00:00 t
\
W
Iy wraler, ranspor C‘?ﬁ&‘ﬁﬁu batonm
State/Re onal Transport Authorlly

)ate: 08-Oct-2025 Y UHEH, 'xi;:‘r\r ] ' aor Reg) TTangaor Anthacs
—%}Wf CPINCRR (BRI B

W | 33

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



